

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 773 of 2016

Rajendra Singh Saggi (Kukku) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

19/08/2016	<p>Shri Shrawan Agrawal, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Vaibhav Goverdhan, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>Counsel for the applicant prays for some time.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case in the week commencing on 03/10/2016.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge</p>	
K		